XXVII Spanish Nationals (N)

Madrid, Spain
06 Oct 2006, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AGAR BEGUM
Colour:

Owner: De Luna
Butz

Name: WAIKA
Colour:
Owner: Fernando

Name: ORDALIA
Colour:

Owner: Yeguada
Ados

Name: FABULA ES
Colour:
Owner: Estiviel

Name: ADAL
PALMIRA

Colour:

Owner: Manas de la
Hoz
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